
PAGE

14

17

15

13

8

10

9

7
8

6

4

3

2

16

11

18

19

8

22

24

25

14

21

23

12

20

1

5

LSS304-3

LSS304-3 (C03)

LSS304-3 (C03)

LSS304-3 (C03)



PAGE

LSS304-3

LSS304-3 (C03)

LSS304-3 (C03)

LSS304-3 (C03)

# PART # DESCRIPTION QTY Note
1 K002088 KIT, REPLACEMENT 3-5 HP 2 VANE HORIZONTAL ANSI

FLANGE VOLUTE SINGLE SEAL
1

2 7549000 SOCKET HEAD CP SCREW 3/8"-24 7/8 LENGTH 1
3 5948000 WASHER .406 X 1.25 X .134 1
4 56350A0 KEY 3/16 X 1.32 SS 1
5 59340C0 IMPELLER 7.00" MACHINED 1
6 5989000 RETAINING RING 1.125" 1
7 K001822 KIT SINGLE SEAL LEP MECHANICAL SEAL & RETAINER 1
8 5862000 BOLT, 3/8-16X1 SHCS SS 12
9 5929000 MOTOR PLATE SINGLE SEAL 1
10 5950000 ORING #260 1
11 5906000 MOTOR 3HP 230V-460V 3PH 1
12 5976000 JUMPER WIRE GROUND 1
13 59280AR MOTOR COVER S.SEAL 1
14 5970000 OIL PLUG 3/8" NPT BRASS 2
15 5949000 ORING #162 1
16 5965000 HEAT SHIELD 1
17 5926000 SCREW 10-24 X 1/2" 6
18 5951000 ORING #262 1
19 59330AR CAP COVER PAINTED W/0 SENSOR 1
20 5952000 ORING #129 1
21 8528000 SS LIFTING BALE 1
22 5957000 CORD PLATE LEV SERIES 1
23 K001804 KIT, POWER CORD 12/4 SOOW X 35' 1
24 5966000 STRAIN RELIEF 1
25 5927000 BOLT SHCS 5/16-18 X 5/8" 2
26 LPOILT1032OZ REPLACEMENT T10 OIL, QUART BOTTLE (REF 8504000) 6 [1]

PART NOTES:

[1] - Acceptable for use in all liberty Pump's oil-filled products

Acceptable for use in all liberty Pump's oil-filled products


